
ECE Online Summer Program 2022 
Contact Information 

Administrative Questions: Ms. Jeanine Hayes, ajlangs@clemson.edu 

Technical Questions regarding Canvas or your user id and/or password – 
CCIT Help Desk ithelp@clemson.edu, (864)656-3494 

Course Specific Questions – Contact your professor 

Course Professor Contact Information 
ECE 2010 Dr. William Reid, III breid@clemson.edu 

ECE 2020 Dr. William Harrell wharrel@clemson.edu 
ECE 2070 Dr. Apoorva Kapadia akapadi@clemson.edu

ECE 2220 Dr. William Reid, III breid@clemson.edu 

ECE 2620 Dr. Richard Groff regroff@clemson.edu 
ECE 2720 Dr. William Reid, III breid@clemson.edu 

ECE 3170 Dr. Stephen Hubbard hubbard@clemson.edu 
ECE 3200 Dr. Stephen Hubbard hubbard@clemson.edu 

ECE 3210 Dr. Stephen Hubbard hubbard@clemson.edu 
ECE 3220 Dr. Svetlana Drachova sdracho@clemson.edu 

ECE 3300 Dr. Carl Baum baumc@clemson.edu 

ECE 3520 Dr. Walt Ligon walt@clemson.edu 
ECE 3600 Dr. Randy Collins colline@clemson.edu 

ECE 3710 Dr. William Reid, III breid@clemson.edu 
ECE 3800 Dr. Anthony Martin martina@clemson.edu 

ECE 3810 Dr. Anthony Martin martina@clemson.edu 

ECE 4090 Dr. Apoorva Kapadia akapadi@clemson.edu
ECE 4270 Dr. Carl Baum baumc@clemson.edu

ECE 4380 Dr. Harlan Russell harlanr@clemson.edu 
ECE 4550 Dr. Ian Walker iwalker@clemson.edu 

ECE 4570 Dr. John Wagner jwagner@clemson.edu 
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